
Certified Maryland Support Brokers

All Support Broker Certifications expire on December 31, 2025.

This listing includes all Support Brokers who completed curriculum on or before December 19,
2024.

Name of Support Broker Email Address of Support Broker Name of Organization (if applicable)
1 Abidemi Dada abidek04@yahoo.com
2 Abimbola Ayorinde bola@ayococompanies.com National Self-Directed Services Advocacy Network
3 Abimbola Runsewe Abimruns@gmail.com
4 Adeoye Adeniran Adey.adeniran@gmail.com
5 Adrianne Manuel adrianne@thesupportchannel.org The Support Channel
6 Aimee Brown-Durand aimeedejuan@yahoo.com
7 Aleksandra Brest aleksandrabrest@aol.com
8 Alexandria Darcy alex@childrenachieving.com
9 Allison Wohl allisonswohl@gmail.com

10 Amy Kreitz Akreitz@unified.org
11 Anastasia Baah baahanas@yahoo.com
12 Andre Davis Andredavis742@yahoo.com
13 Ayanna Graham wired4wellbeing@gmail.com
14 Bailey Alexander bailey_alexander10@yahoo.com
15 Bayleigh DiNicola bayleighdinicola@gmail.com
16 Becky Kuhn Sykes spartiesbybecky@aol.com
17 Beth Boardman boardman.beth@gmail.com
18 Brenda Villalta brenda@Villaltahelps.com Choice and Control MD
19 Brian Seiss kbtt96@yahoo.com
20 Britni Hazel britni.rootedadvocacy@outlook.com
21 Carin Smith mcaleermo@gmail.com Maryland Self Direction Services
22 Carly Fratangelo Cftransitionconsulting@gmail.com
23 Catherine Hyman chyman13@yahoo.com
24 Celeste Thompson celestethompson67@gmail.com
25 Charles Brotemarkle Charlesbrotemarkle@gmail.com
26 Charles Ward cward1140@gmail.com
27 Cherish Shepherd shepherd@baycss.org
28 Cheryl Gottlieb cheryl@sharedsupportmd.org Shared Support Maryland
29 Christine Sanon christinesanon0@gmail.com
30 Clarice Attram Bondzie Clarice@davickcare.com
31 CORIE DAVIS CORIE.DAVIS@SDSSUPPORTBROKER.COM Infinite Abilities, LLC
32 Courtney Sewell courtneys.pssllc@yahoo.com
33 Curtis Gillespie penguin5487@gmail.com
34 Cynthia Truitt ctruitt@esbmd.org ESB of MD
35 Danna Mingo dannamingo69@gmail.com
36 Dawn M Steis Mosaiclivesds@gmail.com
37 Debbie Aurigemma debbieaurigemma@gmail.com
38 Deborah Wallace deborahwallace1802@yahoo.com
39 Denny Weikert dweikert@gmail.com
40 Dietra D. Ingram ingramd3@aol.com
41 Donna Emge dmemge@comcast.net
42 Douglas Silvern Dstanman92@gmail.com
43 Elizabeth LaFRance liz@everytomorrow.net
44 Ellen Rohan EllenRohanSB@gmail.com
45 Elva Smith kpkk1401@yahoo.com
46 Ericka Ibrahim-Oyedokun eibrahimoyedokun@thearcofpgc.org
47 Esther Ward Menuchainc@gmail.com Support Brokers LLC
48 Fred Cooper fccooper@live.com
49 Gabrielle Hensen gvcarmona5@gmail.com
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50 Gail Godwin gail@sharedsupportmd.org Shared Support Maryland, Inc.
51 Giselle Guest giselle@bettertogethersb.com
52 Hawa Kamara hawakay@gmail.com
53 Hema Ahmed hema1234.ahmed@gmail.com
54 Hubainatu Davies hubainat@gmail.com
55 Irene Souada irene@choiceandcontrolmd.com Choice and Control Inc
56 Jacelyn Bohdel jbohdel@avisoresources.org Aviso Resources
57 Jacqueline holmes Liljholmes7@gmail.com
58 Jacqulyn Hannan jackihannan90@gmail.com
59 Jaleesa Morocco jaleesarose871@gmail.com
60 James Alley jima90056@gmail.com
61 Jamila Chatman Jami.fair@yahoo.com
62 Janeen Brittingham jabritti@gmail.com
63 Janell Tate babyblue18@verizon.net
64 Janet Murphy jmurphy070706@gmail.com
65 Janiece Frederick janiece@empoweredjourneyllc.org Empowered Journey, LLC
66 Jason Rosenberg j.rosenberg@supabilities.com
67 Jeffrey Cherry jscherry70@gmail.com
68 Jennifer Etzel etzelja@gmail.com
69 Jennifer Line Linejenniferl@gmail.com
70 Jennifer Nilsen Jennimc7461@gmail.com
71 Jessica Gallatin Jess.gallatin@TWINsupportservices.com
72 Jonate Williams Dreamcatcher365LLC@gmail.com
73 Jordan Sikora Jordansikora8@gmail.com
74 Joshua Korte Joshua@choiceandcontrolmd.com Choice & Control Inc.
75 Joy Parker jpsupportbroker@protonmail.com
76 Joyce Sebian Mjsebian@yahoo.com SebianAssociates,Inc.
77 Judy Hamilton judy.hamilton@archwaystation.net
78 Julia Raia Julia@sharedsupportmd.org Shared Support Maryland
79 Julie Bargeski jbargeski@gmail.com
80 June Dea jdea@hotmail.com
81 Kaitlyn Emerick kaitie.emerick@gmail.com
82 Karen Gipson kgipson@ghahs.com Gipson Heart for Advocacy and Human Services,
83 Karen Hao haohuiqing@gmail.com
84 Karen Lynn Clapper Klc6860@yahoo.com
85 Karlene Thompson knicole98@yahoo.com The Thompson Experience LLC
86 Kathleen Statum kathystatum@outlook.com Maryland Department of Health Developmental
87 Kelly Cicen kelly.cicen@bellomachre.org
88 Kelly Hoffman kelly@bettertogethersb.com
89 Kelly McLaughlin kellympssllc@yahoo.com
90 Kelly Patrick kgmaverick2022@gmail.com
91 ken valentine kjv01@yahoo.com
92 Kenneth Garove kenneth.garove@verizon.net
93 Kent Buhrman kbuhrmanllc@gmail.com
94 Khadra Ayorinde khadra@ayococompanies.com
95 Kikelomo Unufe kikelomounufe@gmail.com
96 Kimberlie Manns kmanns@kscconsultants.net K.M. Support Broker Services LLC
97 Kimberly Bradds Kbradds@me.com
98 Kimberly Hazel khazel@ghahs.com Gipson Heart for Advocacy and Human Services,
99 Kimberly Seiss kimseiss@icloud.com

100 Kimeal Parham kimealparham@gmail.com Gispon Heart for Advocacy and Human Services,
101 Kiona Cloud kionacloud@gmail.com
102 Kwesi Amoa Kwesiamoa@yahoo.com
103 Latoya O Underwood ltyunderwood@gmail.com
104 Laura Pincock laura.pincock@verizon.net
105 Lauren B Ladden laddenlauren@gmail.com
106 Lauren Severance lseverancebusiness@gmail.com
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107 Lauretta Beard lbeard@developmentalimpact.com Developmental Impact, LLC
108 Leslie Phillips lphillips@communityhes.org Community Health and Education Services, Inc
109 Linda McCully linbartmac1@aol.com
110 Linda T Stringer Linda@vistachoice.org
111 Lisa Praileau Lisawynn689@yahoo.com
112 Maria Ricci maggier714@gmail.com
113 Mariama Koroma Altruistic.nc@gmail.com
114 Martha Goodman marthalgoodman@gmail.com
115 Mary Baskar Baskar.mary@gmail.com
116 Mary Beth Janczak marybethjanczak2022@gmail.com
117 Mary Grelli rgrelli@verizon.net
118 Mary L Pegg Waterlooker48@gmail.com
119 Masaouda Aryeetey Masaoudaa@gmail.com
120 Matthew Cora matt.cora@clifrederick.org
121 Maxim Cebaniuc maxcebaniuc@gmail.com
122 Melissa Cleveland melissacleveland1015@gmail.com
123 Melissa Mowry lismowry@yahoo.com
124 Merian Harmon edwardharmon304@gmail.com
125 Micheal Herbert mherbert36@yahoo.com
126 Michele Shipley-Pindell 4mamashell@gmail.com
127 Michelle DeFeo Mddefeo1@gmail.com
128 Michelle Morgan michelle.morgan2014@hotmail.com
129 Michelle Thaniel Michelle@thesupportchannel.org The Support Channel
130 Miriam Souada miriam@choiceandcontrolmd.com Choice and Control, Inc.
131 Monica Sclafani 4sbconsultant@gmail.com
132 Muyiwa Elesho arikky11@gmail.com
133 Mya Holt Mholt@twcagency.org
134 Nikki Nkeiru Sunshine nikki.ikeh@yahoo.com
135 OLUKANYE  ELEKO KANYEELEKO@GMAIL.COM
136 Oluwayemisi Gerard Yemscare@gmail.com
137 Patricia Biwot patricia.biwot@gmail.com
138 Philip Chubb Philip.Alexander.Chubb@gmail.com
139 Qiuyan Chen chengu_us@yahoo.com
140 Rachel Greenberg lifeunlimited728@gmail.com
141 Rachel Sullivan Rachel@empoweringsolutionsmd.com
142 Rashid Aryeetey services@autismbehavior-pllc.com
143 Regina Sollers iigi4me@verizon.net
144 Renee Kniseley kniseleyrenee@gmail.com
145 Renolda Bowen renobowe@comcast.net
146 Rhomie Malebranch swtrhomz@gmail.com
147 Rhonda L Ferrell Ferrell4824@outlook.com
148 Richard B Kolm rbkolm@mindspring.com
149 Richard Barton Mccully rbartonm62@gmail.com
150 Rita Tilgman-Putty ritacputty@gmail.com RMD Medical Products and Consulting LLC
151 Roan Henley roanhenley@yahoo.com
152 Robert Hyman rhyman13@yahoo.com
153 Rosalie Christensen rcchristensen@aol.com
154 Ryan Bjerkness ryanbjerkness@gmail.com
155 Sabrina Holmes Sabrina@divinechoice.org
156 Sarah Dadzie dadzies1@gmail.com
157 Sarda hudson Hudsonshura@gmail.com
158 Sasha  María Puyans pouckie@mac.com
159 Sherman Moore sjmre@verizon.net
160 Sherri Stocklin sstocklin@cultivatingpossibilities.org Cultivating Possibilities LLC
161 Sheryl Silvern dssilvern@aol.com
162 Sonya Howard Sohoward82@gmail.com
163 Stefanie Dean Stefanie@empoweredisb.com

Page 3 of 4



Name of Support Broker Email Address of Support Broker Name of Organization (if applicable)
164 Stephanie Watkins stephwatkinsllc@gmail.com
165 Stephen Hotchkiss exmiguy@hotmail.com
166 Steven Lenker lenker823@gmail.com
167 SUSAN MALDONADO s_maldonado111@yahoo.com
168 Suzette Davis Suzettedavis95@yahoo.com
169 Tavara Robinson tmclark1981@gmail.com
170 Tawakalitu B. Komolafe info@abreasttherapeutic.com
171 TEMILADE ELEKO TEMIELEKO@GMAIL.COM
172 Teresa Siegrist tmsiegrist@aol.com
173 Tiara james Tjahnayholley@gmail.com
174 Tiffany Carr Tiffanycarr30@gmail.com
175 Todd Watkins Toddwatkins93@gmail.com
176 Tracey Sutton suttontraceyd@gmail.com
177 Ula Slider ukay24@hotmail.com
178 Vicki Appel Vicki.santini@yahoo.com
179 Victoria “Ashley” Moore Vickimoore1990@outlook.com
180 WANDA COLTER wcblessings@yahoo.com
181 Winnifred Godfrey Marlene.godfrey@gmail.com The Thompson Experience LLC
182 Yasmine Souada yasmine@choiceandcontrolmd.com Choice and Control, Inc.
183 Yousef Majed Hammad Yousefhammad8419@gmail.com
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